
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Inderjeet 12-11-2024           9,43,000.00        9,43,000.00 Employee  Nil Nil No - - - - - -

2 Matbar Singh 
Panwar

13-11-2024 13,63,963.00        13,63,963.00    Employee  Nil Nil No - - - - - -

3 Virender Singh 04-02-2025 2,94,325.00          2,94,325.00       Employee  Nil Nil No - - - - - -

Total         26,01,288.00      26,01,288.00 -               -   - - 100 - - - - -

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Cellugen Biotech Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:  11-09-2024; List of creditors as on: 17-03-2025

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
Sl.
No.

Name of 
Employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues,

that may 
be set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


